DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 679.94

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 777.07

VALUE SURCHARGE 286.23

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 2400.00

DISCOUNT -4079.64

TOTAL FREIGHT 6952.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1251.36

GRAND TOTAL 8203.00
Rupees : Eight Thousand  Two Hundred Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE RAMANATHAPURAM (CBRM)

SALEM HUB (SLHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1834 VALUE 572463.00

E-Waybill No 551885153171

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :